Advanced

Present Perfect or Past Perfect: Fill-Blanks Quiz 8 C6FC8

Fill In The Blanks using Present Perfect Tense or Past Perfect Tense .

1)
2)
3)
a)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)

15)

Several interns

(not / attend) the training last month.

The analysts

(not / compile) the latest report yet.

The scientist

(publish) a groundbreaking article recently.

The assistant

(organize) multiple events lately, improving coordination.

The worker

The technician

(not/ fix) the light before the guests arrived.

(repair) the malfunctioning server recently.

The workers

(not / complete) the safety checks by the deadline.

The analysts

(not / compile) the latest data yet.

The supervisor

(evaluate) the candidates just now.

The consultant

(advise) several clients this month. Her reputation is growing.

The clerk

The clerk

The scientist

(submit) all required documents so far.
(submit) all required paperwork so far.

(publish) three articles lately, and all were well received.

A few workers

(not / follow) safety protocols before the inspection began.

Those engineers

(test) the new prototype earlier, although the results still need

verification.

16)

Many students

(not / submit) their essays before the portal closed. The instructor had

warned them.

17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)

25)

The tour guide

(explain) the rules several times this week.

Some employees

Some employees

The coordinator

(not / submit) their evaluations yet. The deadline is tomorrow.

(not / submit) their monthly reports yet.

(arrange) all travel plans so far.

The editor

The security guard

The manager

(correct) the proofs yesterday already.

(not/ report) the issue before the manager arrived.

(approve) the new policy just now.

The team

A researcher

(not / start) the project until funding was secured.

(not/ record) the observations before the experiment ended.
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Answer Sheet (C6FC8)

Present Perfect Tense or Past Perfect Tense: Advanced Level: Fill In The Blanks Quiz 8

1) hadn't attended

2) haven't compiled

3) has published

4) has organized

5) hadn't fixed

6) has repaired

7) hadn't completed

8) haven't compiled

9) has evaluated
10) has advised
11) has submitted
12) has submitted
13) has published
14) hadn't followed
15) had tested
16) hadn't submitted
17) has explained
18) haven't submitted
19) haven't submitted
20) has arranged
21) has corrected
22) hadn'treported
23) has approved
24) hadn't started

25) hadn't recorded
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